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106 - 100m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 C201 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN KOSASS 11.50   Q

2 A001 AHMAD AZIZI B ROZAINI KTDI 11.74   Q

3 B002 AMMAR AFFANDI BIN AB SAHIR KC 11.97   q

4 E402 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN HASSAN K10 12.19  

5 D002 MUHAMMAD ADDY HIFZHAN BIN RIDZUAN KPZ 12.22  

6 H002 MUHAMMAD DHIYAUDDIN BIN MOHD SALEH ALAUDIN K14 13.68  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 H001 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM K14 11.41   Q

2 C202 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN KOSASS 11.54   Q

3 B003 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KC 11.57   q

4 G624 HUMAMMAD AZHARI MAZLAN KTAG 12.48  

5 A003 AHMAD SHUKRI BIN AMIR KTDI 13.42  

6 E403 MOHAMMAD AZRIEL BIN ROSLAN K10 14.31  

7 D003 YEN ZHENG HUA KPZ 14.42  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 D001 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT KPZ 11.86   Q

2 E401 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NAYAN K10 12.26   Q

3 A002 AROLD RANNIO GEOFFREY KTDI 12.44  

4 G621 DANIEL HARITH ZULKEFLI KTAG 12.81  

5 I801 ISHAK BIN MAT RAMLEE KTMB 13.75  

6 G622 MOHAMAD NABIL HAZIQ SAMSURI KTAG 14.34  

- B001 MUHAMMAD FALIQ AJMAL KC DNS  
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100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 H001 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM K14 11.41 Q

2 1 C201 ADAM HAKIM B SAMSUDDIN KOSASS 11.50 Q

3 2 C202 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN KOSASS 11.54 Q

4 2 B003 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KC 11.57 q

5 1 A001 AHMAD AZIZI B ROZAINI KTDI 11.74 Q

6 3 D001 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT KPZ 11.86 Q

7 1 B002 AMMAR AFFANDI BIN AB SAHIR KC 11.97 q

8 1 E402 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN HASSAN K10 12.19

9 1 D002 MUHAMMAD ADDY HIFZHAN BIN RIDZUAN KPZ 12.22

10 3 E401 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NAYAN K10 12.26 Q

11 3 A002 AROLD RANNIO GEOFFREY KTDI 12.44

12 2 G624 HUMAMMAD AZHARI MAZLAN KTAG 12.48

13 3 G621 DANIEL HARITH ZULKEFLI KTAG 12.81

14 2 A003 AHMAD SHUKRI BIN AMIR KTDI 13.42

15 1 H002 MUHAMMAD DHIYAUDDIN BIN MOHD SALEH ALAUDIN K14 13.68

16 3 I801 ISHAK BIN MAT RAMLEE KTMB 13.75

17 2 E403 MOHAMMAD AZRIEL BIN ROSLAN K10 14.31

18 3 G622 MOHAMAD NABIL HAZIQ SAMSURI KTAG 14.34

19 2 D003 YEN ZHENG HUA KPZ 14.42

- 3 B001 MUHAMMAD FALIQ AJMAL KC DNS
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